From: Dauvis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>
To: Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
CC: Becky Laffitteblaffitte @sowellgray.com
Justice Corriganjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com
andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.comandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.com
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Date:  10/13/2015 8:57:20 AM
Subject:  Re: DSS October 13

By the way, Butch, | am glad | was not selected to be on your jury. You know | don't have time for
this!

Sent from my Verizon Wireless 4G LTE DROID

Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com> wrote:

Thanks Becky. | will be there on Oct 27-28. However, I'm in trial all week this week, so it will be tough for me to
participate in a call during business hours. Please go ahead without me with the conference call this week.

Taron - | was disappointed you didn't get selected for my jury! Good to see you there yesterday.

Butch

From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>

Sent: Tuesday, October 13, 2015 6:46:11 AM

To: Justice Corrigan; andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.com

Cc: Becky Laffitte; Michael Montgomery; Monty Todd; Taron Davis; Butch Bowers; Holly Pisarik
Subject: FW: DSS October 13

Good morning

Here is a brief summary following the conference call with Judge Duffy yesterday. Please plan to be with us in
Columbia if your schedule permits on the days below. Carenn will be happy to make the hotel reservations for you.
Also, we need to schedule a conference call to finalize the counterproposals. Perhaps we’ll have a better idea after
our meeting with Director Alford tomorrow. Thanks and have a great day Becky

From: Monty Todd

Sent: Monday, October 12, 2015 2:53 PM

To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Michael Montgomery <mmontgomery@sowellgray.com>; Catone,
Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Pisarik, Holly <Holly.Pisarik@dss.sc.gov>;
Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>

Cc: Carenn Moore <cmoore@sowellgray.com>; Robin Owens <rowens@sowellgray.com>

Subject: DSS

Just finished our conference call with Judge Duffy. Holly and | represented the defendants. Here is the
result of the call : We are to submit our counterproposal on the settlement agreement to plaintiffs by 530
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PM next Monday October 19; We will then meet in person in Columbia at our office on Tuesday and
Wednesday October 27 and 28 for another face to face session with Judge Duffy present. Please call with
any questions or for more detail.

Monteith P. Todd v-card
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